Veranstaltung:

Veranstalter:

Durchfihrer:

Austragungsort:  Maria Anzbach
OBELIX Stockwertung - 5.2.3853 / Robert Ulrich, Wallnerstrae 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria

Rang Start-Nr.

1

22102021 21:6037
Karl Heinz Heiss

3

(Schiedsrichter)

ESYV Freitag Abend Turnier
ESV Maria Anzbach
ESV Maria Anzbach

Endergebnis

Mannschaft Punkte
Erster ESV Leopoldau 12:4
Michlicek Erich; Katoch Gottfried; Hochschorner Helena; Hochschorner J;
HSC Stoéssing 12:4
Kalkofen Jorg; Fend Silvia; Knabe Maria; Knabe Josef
AEV Eichgraben 8:8
Satzinger Peter; Klima Leo; Winter Reinhardt; Stemmer Erwin
S8V Deutsch Wagram 4:12
Alimayer Helmut; Berger Franzi; Leyrer Gerdard; Amon Irene
Maler Hutterer 4:12

Lichtblau Stefan; Gercek Alev; Rotkropfl Sylvia; Spendlhofer Janny

Obmann Helmut Edelbacher

(Wettbewerbsleiter)

Quotient

1,474

1,287

1,610

0,662

0,494

@& 0676 620 37 41

Diff.
45

29

49

Brigitta Maurer

Datum: 22.10.2021 bis 22.10.2021

4 obelix@rul.at

Eigene Gegner

140

130

145

88

76

(Schriftfthrer)

95

101

96

133

154



